Bellingham Local Assembly
13 March 2013, 7pm-9pm
Livesey Memorial Hall

/
Your Local m;emé[y,jour 54y,

7pm

7.05

7.25
7.50
8.05

8.10

8.30
8.35

8.45

Welcome from Councillor Ami lbitson

Assembly Action Plan Proposals

e What do you think is most important for
Bellingham Assembly to achieve in 20137

e Voting Form & prize draw

Bell Green Gyratory Update

Refreshment break

Lewisham Hospital Update

Feedback from Funded Groups
e Bellingham Golden Oldies
e SAGE Educational Trust
e Farmstead Community Garden

Southend park Benches
Recycling in Bellingham

Community updates

Please fill in your evaluation sheet

Lewisham



