

## **Bellingham Local Assembly**

13 March 2013, 7pm-9pm Livesey Memorial Hall

7pm	Welcome from Councillor Ami Ibitson
7.05	<ul> <li>Assembly Action Plan Proposals</li> <li>What do you think is most important for Bellingham Assembly to achieve in 2013?</li> <li>Voting Form &amp; prize draw</li> </ul>
7.25	Bell Green Gyratory Update
7.50	Refreshment break
8.05	Lewisham Hospital Update
8.10	<ul> <li>Feedback from Funded Groups</li> <li>Bellingham Golden Oldies</li> <li>SAGE Educational Trust</li> <li>Farmstead Community Garden</li> </ul>
8.30	Southend park Benches
8.35	Recycling in Bellingham
8.45	Community updates

Please fill in your evaluation sheet

